Rev. 0.2 11/13 Copyright © 2013 by Silicon Laboratories Si106x-DK
Si106x-DK
Si106X DEVELOPMENT KITS USER’S GUIDE
1.  Kits Overview
This user's guide describes the development kits of the Si106x Wireless MCU family. The latest version of this user
guide is available online at http://www.silabs.com/products/wireless/wirelessmcu/Pages/default.aspx. Each kit
contains two RF nodes based on the Wireless Motherboard to support evaluation and development of sub-GHz RF
links with the different Wireless MCUs. WMCU pico board content of the different kits is listed in Table 1, and
content common to all the kits is listed in Table 2.
Table 1. WMCU Pico Boards of the Si106x Development Kits
Qty Description Part Number
Si1060 490 MHz Wireless MCU Development Kit 1060-490-DK
2 Si1060 490 MHz PICO Board 1060-PCE20C490
Si1060 915 MHz Wireless MCU Development Kit 1060-915-DK
2 Si1060 915 MHz PICO Board 1060-PCE20C915
Si1062 868 MHz Wireless MCU Development Kit 1062-868-DK
2 Si1062 868 MHz PICO Board 1062-PCE13D868
Si1064 434 MHz Wireless MCU Development Kit 1064-434-DK
2 Si1064 434 MHz PICO Board 1064-PCE10D434
Si1064 868 MHz Wireless MCU Development Kit 1064-868-DK
2 Si1064 868 MHz PICO Board 1064-PCE10D868
Si1064 915 MHz Wireless MCU Development Kit 1064-915-DK
2 Si1064 915 MHz PICO Board 1064-PCE10D915
Table 2. Common Kit Content
Qty Description Part Number
2 Wireless Motherboard MSC-WMB912
2 USB cable (USBA-USB mini)